Part#: JWS21RAA Manufacturers: NKK Switches
Description: SWITCH ROCKER DPST 6A 125V In Stock: 24373
RFQ
Part#: JWS3006 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 6V 300W In Stock: 219
RFQ
Part#: JWS30015 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 300W In Stock: 254
RFQ
Part#: JWS30024 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 300W In Stock: 256
RFQ
Part#: JWS480P-24 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 480W In Stock: 126
RFQ
Part#: JWS30048 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 300W In Stock: 297
RFQ
Part#: JWS240P24/508 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 240W In Stock: 183
RFQ
Part#: JWS3005 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 300W In Stock: 275
RFQ
Part#: JWS30028 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 28V 300W In Stock: 277
RFQ
Part#: JWS30012 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 300W In Stock: 283
RFQ
Part#: JWS240P36 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 36V 240W In Stock: 176
RFQ
Part#: JWS21RAA/UCV Manufacturers: NKK Switches
Description: SWITCH ROCKER DPST 6A 125V In Stock: 23483
RFQ
Part#: JWS3009 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 9V 300W In Stock: 221
RFQ
Part#: JWS3002 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 2V 300W In Stock: 189
RFQ
Part#: JWS5012/A Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 50W In Stock: 655
RFQ
Part#: JWS3003 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 3.3V 300W In Stock: 198
RFQ
Part#: JWS21RBB/UCV Manufacturers: NKK Switches
Description: SWITCH ROCKER DPST 6A 125V In Stock: 22523
RFQ
Part#: JWS5012 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 50W In Stock: 712
RFQ
Part#: JWS240P48 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 240W In Stock: 172
RFQ
Part#: JWS480P48 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 480W In Stock: 107
RFQ
JWS30024/508
Part Number JWS30024/508
Manufacturer TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 300W
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 233 pcs
Product Photo JWS30024/508.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Voltage - Output 4 -
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 24V
Voltage - Isolation 3kV
Voltage - Input 85 ~ 265 VAC
Type Enclosed
Size / Dimension 7.48" L x 4.72" W x 3.62" H (190.0mm x 120.0mm x 92.0mm)
Series JWS
Power (Watts) 300W
Other Names
285-1389
JWS300-24/508
JWS30024508
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 65°C (With Derating)
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Minimum Load Required -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Adjustable Output, DC Input Capable, PFC, Remote Sense, Universal Input
Efficiency 80%
Detailed Description Enclosed AC DC Converter 1 Output 24V 14A 85 ~ 265 VAC Input
Current - Output (Max) 14A
Approvals CE
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. series electronic components. We have 233 pieces of TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
JWS30024/508 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for JWS30024/508
JWS30024/508 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy JWS30024/508 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
JWS30024/508 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. Hong Kong
AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 300W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
JWS300/508
JWS Series Datasheet
JWS300-600 Install Manual
JWS300 Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com